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Emisaun Auto de Notisia 2024 Pagamento Multa 2024

Janeiro

Fevereiro

Marco
Abril
Maio
Junho
Julho
Agosto

Setembro
Outobro
Novembro
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Dezembro
11730 5105 19205
Total 53085

33880 690

6095

5405

86705

Pagamento Multa 2024

$11.500,00




